
DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

11-04-2025 Friday Mahavir Jayanthi Speech I to X

14-04-2025 Monday Ambedkar Jayanthi Skit I to X

18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday Speech I to X

22-04-2025 Tuesday Earth day Pledge & Skit I to X

29-04-2025 Tuesday International Dance day Dance V to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

01-05-2025 Thursday International workers day Speech I to X

04-05-2025 Sunday World Laughter day Yoga - Laughing I to X

12-05-2025 Monday Buddha Purnima Song, meditation I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

05-06-2025 Thursday World Environment day Sapling I to X

06-06-2025 Friday Bakrid celebration Speech,Skit I to X

14-06-2025 Saturday International Father's day Speech,Skit I to X

21-06-2025 Saturday International Yoga day Celebration I to X

26-06-2025 Thursday

International day against 

drug abuse Pledge I to X

IV to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

05-07-2025 Saturday Muharram Skit I to X

10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Purnima Speech,Skit I to X

11-07-2025 Friday World Population day Speech I to X

15-07-2025 Tuesday

Kamarajar Birthday- 

Educational development Dance,Speech,Skit I to X

31-07-2025 Thursday Kargil Vijay Diwas... Mime, Essay writing I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

07-08-2025 Thursday Vara mahalakshmi Pooja Celebration I to X

09-08-2025 Saturday Rakshabandan Skit, Song I to X

15-08-2025 Friday Independence day Celebration I to X

16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janmastami Celebration I to X

26-08-2025 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi Celebration I to X

29-08-2025 Friday National Sports day Celebration I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

01/09 TO National nutrition week Food mela VI to X

04-09-2025 Thursday Onam/ Teachers day Celebration I to X

05-09-2025 Friday

Teacher’s Day

Milad-ul-nabi Skit, Song I to X

08-09-2025 Monday International literacy day Thirukural I to V

13-09-2025 Saturday Hindi diwas Celebration VI to X

16-09-2025 Tuesday World Ozone day Speech I to V

29-09-2025 Monday World Heart Day Speech VI to X
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July 2025

August 2025

September 2025

School Council Elections

PT-1 (GR 9 & 10)

ANNUAL  CALENDER:2025-26

Hand Writing (1 

to10)

NIL

Pencil Drawing(1 to 

5) Drawing  and 

Painting (6 to 10)

April 2025

May 2025

June 2025

PT-1 (GR 1 TO 8) & PT 2(9 & 10)

TERM-1 EXAM(GR 1 TO 10)

PT-2 EXAM (GR 9& 10)

Kalvi Valarchinaal

Story Telling(1 to 5) 

Kargil War/ 

Operation Vijay

Essay Writing (6 to 

10)

Drawing and 

Painting ( 1 to 5)

Clay modeling (6 to 

10)

Thirukkural 

Recitation

 ( 1 to 5)

News Reading (6 to 

10)



DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

02-10-2025 Thursday

Gandhi Jayanthi - 

Dussehra Celebration I to X

10-10-2025 Friday World Mental Health Day Yoga for mental health I to X

18-10-2025 Saturday Diwali Celebration I to X

24-10-2025 Friday United Nations Day Speech I to X

31-10-2025 Friday National Unity Day Pledge I to X

Sports Day I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

14-11-2025 Friday Children's day Celebration I to X

26-11-2025 Wednesday National Constitution day Pledge I to X

Vigyan Utsav Celebration I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

03-12-2025 Wednesday World differently abled Speech I to X

05-12-2025 Friday World soil day Speech I to X

07-12-2025 Sunday

International Civil 

Aviation Day Speech -

09-12-2025 Tuesday

International anti 

corruption day Speech I to X

10-12-2025 Wednesday Human Rights day Pledge VI to X

22-12-2025 Monday National Mathematics day Speech I to X

24-12-2025 Wednesday Christmas Celebration I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

Road safety week Speech VI to X

01-01-2026 Thursday English new year day Celebration I to X

12-01-2026 Monday National Youth day Speech VI to X

14-01-2026 Wednesday Pongal Celebration, Dance I to X

26-01-2026 Monday Republic day Celebration, Pledge I to X

30-01-2026 Friday Martyr's day Speech VI to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

04-02-2026 Wednesday World Cancer day Speech VI to X

15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivrathri Holiday I to X

21-02-2026 Saturday Mother language day Speech I to X

28-02-2026 Saturday National Science day Speech I to X

DATE DAY EVENT

ACTIVITY/CELEBR

ATION GRADES COMPETITION

04-03-2026 Tuesday Holi Speech I to X

07-03-2026 Saturday International Women's Celebration I to X

14-03-2026 Saturday Pi day Debate I to X

19-03-2026 Thursday Ugadi Celebration I to X

20-03-2026 Friday Ramadan Celebration I to X

27-03-2026 Friday Ramanavami Speech I to X

October 2025

Story Telling and 

enacting

 ( 1 to 5)

PT 2 EXAM(GR 1 TO 8),PT 3 (GR 9&10)

November 2025

Mono act (1 to 5)

Solo dance (6 to 10)

Annual Day

TERM 2 EXAM (GR 1 TO 8)

Maths Tables 

recitation (1 to 5)

Maths quiz (6 to 10)

Spell Bee (1 to 5)

Speech Competition 

(6 to 10)

Fruit/ Vegetable 

Carving(1 to 5) 

Face Painting (6 to 

TERM 2 EXAM & MODEL EXAM(GR 9 & 10)

PT 3 (GR 1TO 8)

December 2025

January 2026

February 2026

March 2026

Annual Day


